

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.13638-
13639/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2009 in WA
No.247/2009 and WA No.248/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

DIRECTOR OF SCHOOL EDUN.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.PANDIARAJAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 09/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Mary Mitzy, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.
for Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let additional documents be filed within
four weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master